1
®
EL4585
FN7175.3Data Sheet July 1, 2005
Horizontal Genlock, 8FSC
The EL4585 is a PLL (Phase Lock Loop) sub-system,
designed for video applications and also suitable for general
purpose use up to 36MHz. In video applications, this device

for PAL.
4. Divisor does not include ÷ 2 block.
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL
PKG. DWG.
#
EL4585CN 16-Pin PDIP - MDP0031
EL4585CS 16-Pin SO (0.150”) - MDP0027
EL4585CS-T7 16-Pin SO (0.150”) 7” MDP0027
EL4585CS-T13 16-Pin SO (0.150”) 13” MDP0027
EL4585CSZ
(See Note)
16-Pin SO (0.150”)
(Pb-free)